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Date 
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06-05-2024 

07-05-2024 

09-05-2024 

10-05-2024 

13-05-2024 

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University 
Badshahithall Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249 199 

Mail:registrarsdsu2018@gmail.com, 

Day 

Monday 

Office Copy. 

YEARLY COURSE EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023-24 (REVISED) 

Tuesday 

Copy for Information and necessary action: 

Thursday 

Friday 

Monday 

coesdsuv@gmail.com 
Website: www.sdsuv.ac.in 

For upload in University website. 

(PROFESSIONAL COURSE) 

DIPLOMA IN YOGA 

P.S to VC, for information to Honourable Vice-Chancellor. 

Paper 

Dated: 27.04.2024 

Time 

07.00 AM - 10,00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM - 10.00 AM 

07.00 AM- 10.00 AM 

Paper Code 

EVN-399 

EVN-400 

EVN-401 

EVN-402 

EVN-403 

Exam Controller 

Exam Controller 
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